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HIPPOSLÁVA KONÍ - CENA SNP I. RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
300 EUR

Banská Bystrica, 6. 9. 2009

20
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  0  44,68Radoslava IVANOVÁ

90 EUR

17
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204714

J7 SVK TK
  0  45,5Tünde SOOSOVÁ

70 EUR

18
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34218

J6   0  46,53Andrea BENDEOVÁ
50 EUR

50
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169409

J6 Hannoveraner
  0  46,99Ivana VILHANOVÁ

30 EUR

61
RAMÓN 05322

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Vlasta Kelementová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027309

SVK TK
  0  48,2Miloslav ORAVEC

20 EUR

8
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina13

J6 SVK TK
  0  48,27Ivana VILHANOVÁ

20 EUR

63
ARTEX 2 05558

03782 Badín Limfora7
p.Mika

Artist 2406
Luna SM 359213

J5 CZE TK (Artist Přind
  0  49,04Dominika MIKOVÁ

20 EUR

32
DHARMA 06342

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport8
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023805

SVK TK
  0  49,64Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

33
ALFA 04459

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub9
Jozef Hatala

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336413

D3 /CZE/ 225129496
  0  51,68Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

41
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo JS10
Polet Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161104

SVK TK
  0  52,01Michal ŽÁK

 

36
CORRADO-PELI 06967

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ11
Famili Trenčín

Corrado II 969
Agreta 52/20904

SVK TK
  0  52,21Adrián KRAK

 

45
RASPBERRY 06955

04271 Trebostovo JS12
Alexandra Junasová

Rosario 511 s.v.
Lora xx06

CZE TK
  0  53,56Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

15
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam13
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki13

J6 Maďarský športový kô
  0  54,45Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

35
CARMELO 06853

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ14
Blažena Petríková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Čajka 170805

SVK TK
  0  54,83Adrián KRAK

 

24
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne15
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA09

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  57,44Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

42
REVELROUGE 06905

02133 Trebostovo JS16
Polet Trebostovo

Palisco 855
Rafinette 161204

SVK TK
  0  60,74Michal ŽÁK

 

26
ČUJNÁ 06524

04065 Makov Čierne17
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)09

J8 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  62,13Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

16
JAŠO 06218

03559 Lučenec Koška Horseteam18
Renata Sekeráková

Przsedwit svrž.-2 27
Časta (Častuš I-3)05

SVK TK
  0  62,26Renáta SEKERÁKOVÁ

 

76
ROMOLUS HUN

HUN HUN19   4  44,14Dávid ROTTER
 

51
GRACE 05875

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi20
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436409

CZE TK
  4  49,72Darya TURBINSKAYA

 

2
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK21
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736316

J6 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  4  50,94Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

60
LEONA N

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ22
08

J6   4  54,35Diana ALMASKÁ
 

53
ROMEO 06704

04433 Detva Pozana JK23
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86706

J5 CZE TK
  4  58,08Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

25
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne24
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)10

J5   4  58,61Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

30
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO25
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66009

SVK TK
  5  64,99Imrich JERIGA

 

57
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Žilina OVER JK26
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18307

J5 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  8  52,33Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

64
ROMAN 06546

03202 Badín Limfora27
Tomáš Gálik

Faraday s.v. 2742
Ramona SM 336108

J6 CZE TK
  8  52,38Michaela GÁLIKOVÁ

 

58
HARDY 06179

04017 Žilina OVER JK28
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25607

J7 Furioso (F XXIII-1)
  8  52,61Petra OVEČKOVÁ

 

39
LEONARDO 4 06042

03910 Trebostovo JS29
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153506

D3 SVK TK
  8  58,93Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

65
PIAF 06146

00950 Badín Limfora30
Miroslava Ornthová

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23606

SVK TK
  9  80,06Patrik ČUTKA

 

22
SULTÁN 6 05762

04411 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V31
Robert Varady

Quido 2258 (Q III-16
Stella VS 59306

J5 SVK TK
 12  48,82Tomáš VÁRADY

 

27
AMOR 6 06730

04065 Makov Čierne32
Jozef Húšťava

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Amanda 404 / Av 906

J8 SVK TK
 12  60,46Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

72
TENA 06931

01463 Šaľa SOUP Slávia33
Ing.Viktor Karel

Taarlo Kubišta 525 s
Jitřenka 8211

CZE TK
 16  56,04Martin NECELA

 



74
BARONKA 2 06966

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub34
Peter Weber

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54608

CZE TK
 18  95,97Miloslav ORAVEC

 

29
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne35
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)07

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
 30 110,86Patrik ČANIGA

 

28
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne36
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)08

J5 Furioso
 vyl.Filip VAVRICA

 

68
LA TEN 05998

04391 Kováčovce JO36
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4406

SVK TK
 vyl.Viera MICHALICOVÁ

 

73
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub36
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 405

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

81
LUKAS 04613

02133 Trebostovo JS36
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Leila 227910

SVK TK
 vyl.Michal ŽÁK

 

47
DON 04381

04450 Trebostovo JS36
ŠK MADA Bulík

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113011

D2 ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 vyl.Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

1
VIHAR 05979

03993 Kľak ŠK36
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma12

J6 Kríženec
 vyl.Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

56
ACCORDO-T 06969

01995 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos36
Peter Maďar

Acord II 210002687
Laschita 33002519111

Oldenburger
 vyl.Ján    ml. OBERT

 

71
LAGUNA 06934

00163 Bohunice Ranč Palomino36
Ing.Viktor Karel

Larson 3538 s.v.
Tehla 289409

SVK TK
 vyl.Zuzana BARCÍKOVÁ

 

46
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Trebostovo JS36
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1606

D2 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.1 14. 9. 2009 7:46:12 2Str:



HIPPOSLÁVA KONÍ - CENA SNP I. RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť - Cena predsedu BBSK
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
500 EUR

Banská Bystrica, 6. 9. 2009

13
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059105

SVK TK
 65  51,62Lucia KOSKOVÁ

150 EUR

61
RAMÓN 05322

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Vlasta Kelementová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027309

SVK TK
 65  53,28Miloslav ORAVEC

120 EUR

67
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO3
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59705

SVK TK
 65  55,07Štefan ORAVEC

90 EUR

32
DHARMA 06342

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport4
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023805

SVK TK
 65  57,11Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

60 EUR

41
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo JS5
Polet Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161104

SVK TK
 65  58,95Michal ŽÁK

40 EUR

77
OKOS HUN

HUN HUN6  65  61,13Dávid ROTTER
20 EUR

48
HILLARY 06439

00682 Tornaľa Váradi7
Janka Varadiová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Hela VS 71712

SVK TK
 65  65,05Ján VÁRADI

20 EUR

30
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO8
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66009

SVK TK
 63  58,53Imrich JERIGA

 

17
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204714

J7 SVK TK
 62  58,7Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

76
ROMOLUS HUN

HUN HUN10  61  59,22Dávid ROTTER
 

49
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi11
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90215

V.Šariš P 100/94
 61  66,6Ján VÁRADI

 

23
FARUN 05221

04411 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V12
Robert Várady

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24809

J5 Furioso (P XVII-50)
 59  60,95Tomáš VÁRADY

 

51
GRACE 05875

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi13
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436409

CZE TK
 58  77,88Darya TURBINSKAYA

 

79
MADRIGÁL HUN

HUN HUN14  57  51,41Zsófia BALOGH
 

36
CORRADO-PELI 06967

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ15
Famili Trenčín

Corrado II 969
Agreta 52/20904

SVK TK
 57  74,8Adrián KRAK

 

64
ROMAN 06546

03202 Badín Limfora16
Tomáš Gálik

Faraday s.v. 2742
Ramona SM 336108

J6 CZE TK
 55  56,22Michaela GÁLIKOVÁ

 

16
JAŠO 06218

03559 Lučenec Koška Horseteam17
Renata Sekeráková

Przsedwit svrž.-2 27
Časta (Častuš I-3)05

SVK TK
 55  76,36Renáta SEKERÁKOVÁ

 

65
PIAF 06146

00950 Badín Limfora18
Miroslava Ornthová

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23606

SVK TK
 54  69,79Patrik ČUTKA

 

8
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi19
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina13

J6 SVK TK
 51  70,8Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

82
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub20
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 405

SVK TK
 51  73,6Miloslav ORAVEC

 

18
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam21
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34218

J6  50  55,32Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

42
REVELROUGE 06905

02133 Trebostovo JS22
Polet Trebostovo

Palisco 855
Rafinette 161204

SVK TK
 49  69,56Michal ŽÁK

 

70
LEON 04624

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC23
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57111

SVK TK
 47  78,61Yanina HARANINA

 

63
ARTEX 2 05558

03782 Badín Limfora24
p.Mika

Artist 2406
Luna SM 359213

J5 CZE TK (Artist Přind
 46  58Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

15
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam25
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki13

J6 Maďarský športový kô
 45  82,44Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

27
AMOR 6 06730

04065 Makov Čierne26
Jozef Húšťava

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Amanda 404 / Av 906

J8 SVK TK
 39  71,57Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

26
ČUJNÁ 06524

04065 Makov Čierne27
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)09

J8 Anglický plnokrvník
 38  55,68Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

29
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne28
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)07

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
 36  70,32Patrik ČANIGA

 

81
LUKAS 04613

02133 Trebostovo JS29
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Leila 227910

SVK TK
 35  87,54Michal ŽÁK

 

33
ALFA 04459

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub30
Jozef Hatala

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336413

D3 /CZE/ 225129496
 25  56,47Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

35
CARMELO 06853

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ31
Blažena Petríková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Čajka 170805

SVK TK
 25  56,8Adrián KRAK

 

31
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport32
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88007

SVK TK
 25  61,75Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

53
ROMEO 06704

04433 Detva Pozana JK33
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86706

J5 CZE TK
 22  67,77Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 



45
RASPBERRY 06955

04271 Trebostovo JS34
Alexandra Junasová

Rosario 511 s.v.
Lora xx06

CZE TK
 16  60,73Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

24
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne35
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA09

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
 14  69,02Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

34
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ36
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749906

Oldenburger
 14  81,94Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

50
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi37
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169409

J6 Hannoveraner
 10  51,44Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

22
SULTÁN 6 05762

04411 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V38
Robert Varady

Quido 2258 (Q III-16
Stella VS 59306

J5 SVK TK
  6  72,08Tomáš VÁRADY

 

46
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Trebostovo JS39
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1606

D2 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

56
ACCORDO-T 06969

01995 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos39
Peter Maďar

Acord II 210002687
Laschita 33002519111

Oldenburger
 vyl.Ján    ml. OBERT

 

60
LEONA N

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ39
08

J6  vyl.Diana ALMASKÁ
 

28
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne39
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)08

J5 Furioso
 vyl.Filip VAVRICA

 

25
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne39
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)10

J5  vyl.Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

47
DON 04381

04450 Trebostovo JS39
ŠK MADA Bulík

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113011

D2 ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 vyl.Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.2 14. 9. 2009 7:46:34 2Str:



HIPPOSLÁVA KONÍ - CENA SNP I. RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
550 EUR

Banská Bystrica, 6. 9. 2009

13
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059105

SVK TK
  0   0  30,9Lucia KOSKOVÁ

160 EUR

70
LEON 04624

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC2
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57111

SVK TK
  0   0  30,95Yanina HARANINA

130 EUR

31
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport3
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88007

SVK TK
  0   0  32,38Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

100 EUR

11
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388514

J7 CZE TK
  0   0  32,58Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

70 EUR

52
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK5
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999608

J5 Hannoveraner
  0   0  33,16Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

50 EUR

34
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ6
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749906

Oldenburger
  0   0  35,8Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

40 EUR

9
YOGI 04063

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi7
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome12

SVK TK
  0   4  29,96Darya TURBINSKAYA

 

54
MESZTIC 06504

01995 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos8
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128908

  0   4  30,6Ján    ml. OBERT
 

21
VALOR 06539

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
JK Slávia SNV

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.007

J6 KWPN
  0   4  32,04Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

10
LONGIE-T 06456

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi10
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx12

J7 CZE TK
  0   4  38,43Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

77
OKOS HUN

HUN HUN11   0   4  41,15Dávid ROTTER
 

67
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO12
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59705

SVK TK
  0   8  31,99Štefan ORAVEC

 

75
DOROTA 1 06855

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Eva Fialová

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291909

Holsteiner
  0   8  34,71Miloslav ORAVEC

 

20
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam14
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  0  19  65,55Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

62
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J15
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243513

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  4  51,82Ján LAUČEK

 

14
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam16
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27509

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  4  53,55Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

79
MADRIGÁL HUN

HUN HUN17   4  56,96Zsófia BALOGH
 

43
ARWEN 06906

02133 Trebostovo JS18
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678607

Holsteiner
  4  58,07Michal ŽÁK

 

55
POLAR 04713

01995 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos19
Ján Lauček

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058910

Westfale
  4  64,96Ján    ml. OBERT

 

23
FARUN 05221

04411 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V20
Robert Várady

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24809

J5 Furioso (P XVII-50)
  8  58,57Tomáš VÁRADY

 

59
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ21
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157407

J6 SVK TK
  8  59,29Diana ALMASKÁ

 

2
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK22
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736316

J6 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  8  63,78Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

48
HILLARY 06439

00682 Tornaľa Váradi23
Janka Varadiová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Hela VS 71712

SVK TK
  8  65,74Ján VÁRADI

 

49
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi24
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90215

V.Šariš P 100/94
  9  75,01Ján VÁRADI

 

57
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Žilina OVER JK25
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18307

J5 Furioso (P XVII-2)
 12  59,63Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

80
JOLLY JOKER HUN

HUN HUN26  14  87,8Zsófia BALOGH
 

58
HARDY 06179

04017 Žilina OVER JK27
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25607

J7 Furioso (F XXIII-1)
 vyl.Petra OVEČKOVÁ

 

74
BARONKA 2 06966

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub27
Peter Weber

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54608

CZE TK
 vyl.Miloslav ORAVEC
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HIPPOSLÁVA KONÍ - CENA SNP I. RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L - Cena SNP
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.3
600 EUR

Banská Bystrica, 6. 9. 2009

66
SHAKIRA 05733

00950 Badín Limfora1
Milan Šimun

Silvio 330874187
Elfenblut 81292658709

Bayerischer
  0   4   4  38,17Patrik ČUTKA

170 EUR

14
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27509

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   4   8  36,82Lucia KOSKOVÁ

140 EUR

54
MESZTIC 06504

01995 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos3
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128908

  0  12  45,05Ján    ml. OBERT
110 EUR

62
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J4
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243513

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  4  50,5Ján LAUČEK

80 EUR

78
HEPPINES HUN

HUN HUN5   4  57,7János KELEMEN
60 EUR

11
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388514

J7 CZE TK
  4  64,16Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

40 EUR

10
LONGIE-T 06456

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi7
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx12

J7 CZE TK
  4  69,44Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

52
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK8
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999608

J5 Hannoveraner
  8  57,38Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

55
POLAR 04713

01995 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos9
Ján Lauček

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058910

Westfale
 13  72,57Ján    ml. OBERT

 

12
ELECTRA 48 06175

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi10
Equus Nemecká

Belluno 161-0750-86
Gloria 161-0052-8913

J7 AUT TK
 13  90,56Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

75
DOROTA 1 06855

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Eva Fialová

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291909

Holsteiner
 vyl.Miloslav ORAVEC

 

59
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ11
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157407

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Diana ALMASKÁ

 

9
YOGI 04063

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi11
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome12

SVK TK
 vyl.Darya TURBINSKAYA

 

21
VALOR 06539

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11
JK Slávia SNV

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.007

J6 KWPN
 vyl.Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

40
LEONARDO 4 06042

02133 Trebostovo JS11
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153506

SVK TK
 vyl.Michal ŽÁK

 

37
ARWEN 06906

03910 Trebostovo JS11
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678607

D3 Holsteiner
 vyl.Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ
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